56

56.1

56.2

56.3

56.4

56.5

56.6

56.7

56.8

Cakupan
pertolongan
persalinan oleh
tenaga kesehatan
yang memiliki
kompetensi
kebidanan

91,070

36.71.01 Tangerang 92,120

36.71.02 Jatiuwung 92,080

36.71.03 Batuceper 91,350

36.71.04 Benda

95,570

36.71.05 Cipondoh 94,680

36.71.06 Ciledug 93,280
36.71.07 Karawaci 93,790
36.71.08 Periuk 87,780

90,970

90,460

89,990

90,510

96,500

94,760

93,950

99

92,590

93,870

98,560

91,400

87,160

100

82,210

92,400

98,510

94,550

99,490

98,820

97,350

98,690

99,780

99,800

99,320

96,720

99,800

Tahun

100,230

100,450

100,260

101,180

103,960

102,200

99,150

99,750

102,540

100,010

99,910

100

100,050

100,060

100,180

99,970

99,930

100,030

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

K esehatan
M asyar akat

Kesehatan
Masyarakat

Kesehatan
Masyarakat

K esehatan
Masyarakat

K esehatan
Masyarakat

Kesehatan
Masyarakat

Kesehatan
Masyarakat

K esehatan
Masyarakat

Kesehatan
Masyarakat

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Waktu

Maret, Juni,
September,
Desember

Maret, Juni,
September,
Desember
Maret, Juni,
September,
Desember
Maret, Juni,
September,
Desember
Maret, Juni,
September,
Desember
Maret, Juni,
September,
Desember
Maret, Juni,
September,
Desember
Maret, Juni,
September,
Desember
Maret, Juni,
September,
Desember



.

56.9 36.71.09 Cibodas 92,100 99,350 95,430 102,610 97,440 99,660 100 100 100 100

56.10 36.71.10 Neglasari 74,890 65,430 92,830 99,650 102,920 100,120 100 100 100 100
56.11 36.71.11Pinang 88,370 92,620 98,340 100,350 94,290 99,8900 100 100 100 100
56.12 Tel?:gghl.lz Karang 96,880 93,960 97,120 101,020 98,340 100,080 100 100 100 100
56.13 36.71.13 Larangan 91,010 83,520 91,840 99,490 100,540 100,190 100 100 100 100

Sumber Data WaktuRelease

%

%

%

%

%

Kesehatan
Masyarakat

K esehatan
Masyarakat

K esehatan
Masyarakat

Kesehatan
Masyarakat

Kesehatan
Masyarakat

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Maret, Juni,
September,
Desember
Maret, Juni,
September,
Desember
Maret, Juni,
September,
Desember
Maret, Juni,
September,
Desember
Maret, Juni,
September,
Desember



